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Location
Addison

Blue Hill
Brooksville
Calais

Cutler
Gouldsboro
Isle au Haut
Jonesboro
Lincolnville
Milbridge

Mt. Desert
North Haven
Passamaquoddy Nation
Richmond
Rockland
Saco
Scarborough
South Portland
St. George
Stockton Springs

2004 SHIP Awards (Round 4)

Description

Access improvements

Pier rehabilitation

Town Landing improvements

Transient docking

Parking at Town Landing

Construction of public pier

Replacement of hoists

Pier rehabilitation

Wave break construction

Pier rehabilitation

Float replacement project

Float replacement project

Boat ramp construction

Town Landing improvements

Fender piling replacement

New bait storage building

Design for new pier

City pier improvements

Fender piling replacement

Float and gangway installation
2004 Total

Grant Award
$7,000
$85,000
$18,000
$30,000
$31,000
$150,000
$10,000
$75,000
$25,000
$60,000
$40,000
$16,000
$50,000
$10,000
$50,000
$100,000
$10,000
$25,000
$8,000
$50,000
$850,000



	2004 SHIP Awards (Round 4)
	Microsoft Word - Document3

