Maine State Library
Digital Maine

Transportation Documents

Transportation

1-1-2004

2004 SHIP Awards (Round 4)

Maine Department of Transportation

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalmaine.com/mdot_docs

2004 SHIP Awards (Round 4)

Location	Description	Grant Award
Addison	Access improvements	\$7,000
Blue Hill	Pier rehabilitation	\$85,000
Brooksville	Town Landing improvements	\$18,000
Calais	Transient docking	\$30,000
Cutler	Parking at Town Landing	\$31,000
Gouldsboro	Construction of public pier	\$150,000
Isle au Haut	Replacement of hoists	\$10,000
Jonesboro	Pier rehabilitation	\$75,000
Lincolnville	Wave break construction	\$25,000
Milbridge	Pier rehabilitation	\$60,000
Mt. Desert	Float replacement project	\$40,000
North Haven	Float replacement project	\$16,000
Passamaquoddy Nation	Boat ramp construction	\$50,000
Richmond	Town Landing improvements	\$10,000
Rockland	Fender piling replacement	\$50,000
Saco	New bait storage building	\$100,000
Scarborough	Design for new pier	\$10,000
South Portland	City pier improvements	\$25,000
St. George	Fender piling replacement	\$8,000
Stockton Springs	Float and gangway installation	\$50,000
	2004 Total	\$850,000